
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT NRC-HQ-12-A--O ONTACT CO PAGE OF PAGE

2. A•ENDMENTIMOOIFICATION MO. EFFECTVE DATE 4, REOU(ISMONftRCKASE REQ. NO PROJECT NO.(, @WaEW)

M003 07-24-2012 ADM-22-429

.ISSUEDBY WOE 3100 7. AINISTEREDBY (Ifolrl tanitemM CODE 13100-

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: James Leedom Mail Stop: TNDB-01-BlOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8, NAIE AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., *wf cw0M, SM eW a pd C* 0*) (X) BA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

ALLSTEEL INC.
98, DATED (SEETMW 11)

2210 2ND AVE 10A. MODIFCATIrO OF OONTRACTIORDER ND.

GS28FOO01V NRC-[Q-12-O-10-0001

MUSCATINE IA 527615263 Modification No. 3

5. DTE..D (SmE ITEM 13)

CODE ]FACIUTYCOQe 120316711 X 11-17-2011

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

W The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Rem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, D IS not extended.
Offers must adcnowledgo receipt of this amendment pulor to the hour and date Specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and retumnlng _ copies of the amendment, (b) By acnmolging receipI of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitled; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment nunbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER, If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the sollclation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour

and date Specified.
12.ACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRWIIONDATA (if M*0 2012-40-17-4-160 N2316 3121 31X0200 Obligate $2,981,074.00

DUNS4 120316711 FAIMIS# 122974
NAICS: 337214 PSC: 7110

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACT'SORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

00 A. THIS CWNGE ORDER 1I8 1UED PURSUANT TO: (SpdfywMht) ThECANMt6 $ET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONITRACT ORDER NO. IN ITFM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIDRDER IS MODIIFIED TO REFLECT THE AIMINIsTRATrVE CKANGES (Sxtt m uwie n pu 1q 0c, appm Ism doom, W-)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO TIHE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.1 W(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEM•I4TALAGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUI.RSUANT TOAUTHORITY OF:

D. OThER t* woomw (oiw"I4, ) Ceiling Increase and incremental Funding

E. IMPORTANT: Contraor Is not, []Is required to sign this document and return copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRFTION OFAMENDMEKNT•ODIFICATION fOQVnkad by UC;F seofo heflfAki in• s•clkaIwontrnad s"tOd meatw w lu ae.)

The purpose of this modification is:

I- Increase the ceilig of the Task Order by $3,538,779,00.
2. Provide incremental funding in the amount of $2,981,074.00.

3. Revise Section A.2 of the Task Order.

See page two (2) for details.
All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged.

Eorop as prmWWda hwm, ON W=b mWW wodfom of the Q~wotu refaerowcd InNO Va A or 111A, a hmlfosc~w~dwd, wSM.wlmed ISn futl fwhmS aWled~

1 SA NAMEa AND TITLE OF' SIGNER crypoorpfrmi 16A.k AND TITLE 0OF NOOFFICER Teo

1 T PtepheT P Pool8O T PC SN U168,~ //TAT~fFEO 15/ DAESGE o./16.DT XE

I

BY 17`ýWt2-ýSiSae5rw% of per"A"*on 1 sihde sugn)
*

NSN 7540-01-152-9070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE STANDARD FORM 30 "V ft~Prsatnbd ty GSA - AF48GR T 53243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE
TEMPLATE -A ON0 1~ 00071



BPA No: NRC-HQ-12-A-10-0001
Task Order: NRC-HQ-12-0-10-0001
Modification: No. 3
Page 2 of 2

Task Order NRC-HQ-12-O-10-0001 under BPA NRC-HQ-1 2-A-1 0-0001 is hereby modified as
follows:

1. The ceiling of the Task Order is hereby increased by $3,538,779.00 from $6,486,258.86
to $10,025,037.86.

2. Incremental funding in the amount of $2,981,074.00 is hereby obligated. Funds are
increased by $2,981,074.00 from $4,733,983.58 to $7,715,057,58.

3. Section A.2 - Consideration and Obligation - Delivery Orders is hereby revised as
follows:

(a) The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the product/services ordered,
delivered and accepted under this contract is $10,025,037.86.

(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $7,715,057.58.

All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged.


